JULY 2023 ACTIVITY CALENDAR - TARRAGAL HOUSE

THOMPSON
HEALTH CARE
Monday Wednesday Thursday Saturday Sunday
31 iy PNy 1 2
10:15am WORD PLAY 10:15am Movie Monday
10:15am Bus Outing.............
2:00pm DRUM THERAPY
2pm Concert (Sue Rowe)..... 2:00pm Quiz Questions
3:30pm Happy Houir.............. 3:30pm Happy Hour 3:30pm Happy Hour
3 5 6 8 9
10:15am Concert (Alice Piano) 10:15am Bingo \loam Residents Meeting 10:15 Word Games 10:15am Knit n Chat 10:15am Word Play 10:15am Armchair Travel
10am Pet Therapy (Ace)
2pm Bus Outing 2pm Community walking 2pm Carpet Bowls 2pm Gardening Guru's 2pm Paint n Craft 2pm Drum Therapy 2pm Quiz Questions
3:30pm Happy Hour \3:30pm Happy Hour \3:30pm Happy Hour \3:30pm Happy Hour \3:30pm Happy Hour 3:30pm Happy Hour \3:30pm Happy Hour
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
10:15am Meeting 10:15 Bingo 10:15am Carpet Bowls 10:15am Word games 10:15am Knit n Chat 10:15am Word Play 10:15am Movie Movie
10am Pet Therapy (Ace)
2pm Bus Outing 2pm Concert (The Gals) \me Concert (Dale Ryan) 2pm Gardening Guru's 2pm Paint n Craft 2pm Drum Therapy 2pm Quiz Questions
3:30pm Happy Hour \3:30pm Happy Hour \3:30pm Happy Hour \3:30pm Happy Hour \3:30pm Happy Hour 3:30pm Happy Hour \3:30pm Happy Hour
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
10:15am Bus Outing 10:15am Bingo 10:15am Carpet Bowls 10:15am Word Games 10:15am Knit n Chat 10:15am Word Play 10:15am Quiz Questions
10am Pet Therapy
2pm Movie Time 2pm Community Walking \me Concert ( Mitch) 2pm Gardening Guru's 2pm Paint n Craft 2pm Pain n Craft 2pm Poets Corner
3:30pm Happy Hour 3:30pm Happy Hour '3:30pm Happy Hour '3:30pm Happy Hour '3:30pm Happy Hour 3:30pm Happy Hour '3:30pm Happy Hour
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

10:15am Bus Outing

2pm Concert (Frantastics)

3:30pm Happy Hour

10:00am Carpet Bowls Comp

2pm Walking Group

3:30pm Happy Hour

10:15am Catholic mass 10:15am Word Games

10am Pet Therapy (Ace)
2pm Karaoke 2pm Gardening Guru's

'3:30pm Happy Hour 3:30pm Happy Hour

10:15am Knit n Chat

2pm Paint N Craft

'3:30pm Happy Hour

10:15am Word Play

2pm Drum Therapy

3:30pm Happy Hour

10:15am Quiz Questions

2pm Poets Corner

'3:30pm Happy Hour



https://mumsgather.blogspot.com/2011_01_01_archive.html
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-sa/3.0/

